Waffle House Full Menu PDF

Beverages Price
100% Colombian Coffee $2.25
Simply Orange $3.61
Soft Drinks $2.19
Hot Tea $2.06
Minute Maid® Orange Juice $2.50
Alice’s Iced Tea™ $2.32
Bottled Sprite $3.00
Lemonade $2.09
Hot Chocolate $2.36
Coffee $2.43
Iced Tea-Monade $2.59
Juice $3.21
Bottled Coca-Cola $3.00
Orange Juice $2.07
Minute Maid® Lemonade $2.59
2 % Chocolate Milk $2.40
Bottled MINUTE MAID Fruit Punch $3.00
Alice’s Tea-Monade $1.80
Apple Juice $2.11
Grapefruit $1.95
Bottled GOLD PEAK ICED TEA $3.00
Cranberry Juice $2.00
Bottled Pibb Xtra $3.00
Bottled Barq’s Root Beer $3.00
Milk $2.69
Grapefruit Juice $2.00
Simply Lemonade $3.61
Alice’s Iced Tea-Monade $2.05
Whole Milk $1.99

Bottled Diet Coke $3.00



2% Milk

Iced Coffee

Chocolate Milk

Soda

Iced Tea

Breakfast

All-Star Special™

Teasha’s Combo

The Dizzy lzzy

Biscuits and Gravy

Texas Bacon or Sausage Egg and Cheese Melt
Chicken and Pancakes

2 Egg Breakfast

Bacon Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl
Half Bird Combo

Ham Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl
Sausage Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl
Fire Captain’s Combo

French Toast

Jose’s Special

Twin 1l

Larry’s Combo

Chocolate’s Feast

Levi’s Choice

Ant Banks

Slim da Mobsta

Janice’s Delight

James Jr.

Tommy T

Jaylen’s Delight

The Plain Jane

Danny Boy Booker

Breakfast All-Star Special

$1.90
$3.00
$2.58
$2.71
$2.13

$11.13
$13.95
$16.62
$9.53
$8.45
$12.23
$5.50
$10.51
$18.32
$10.51
$10.28
$16.62
$6.16
$17.62
$12.92
$11.92
$16.70
$13.70
$17.03
$14.62
$15.70
$13.70
$13.28
$9.28
$6.25
$19.28
Price



Breakfast All-Star Special
Most Ordered

TEXAS CHEESESTEAK MELT with HASHBROWNS

Two Egg Breakfast
Chocolate Chip Waffle

TWO EGG BREAKFAST with SIDE MEAT

Classic Waffle

Top Menu Items
Buttermilk Waffle
Sandwiches & Wraps
Grilled Cheese

Texas Bacon Lover’s B.L.T
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Belgian Waffles

Peanut Butter and Jelly Waffle
Pork Chops and Waffle
Waffle & Chicken
Waffle and 4 Wings
Waffle and 5 Tenders
Waffle and 6 Wings
Waffle and 3 Tenders
Breakfast Sides

Egg

Grilled Potatoes

Ham Slice

Sausage Patties

Salmon Croquet

Hot Links

Fish

Wing Drumettes

Grits

Cheese Omelette

$7.94

$11.02
$7.34
$7.45

$11.79

$5.96

$8.00

$4.02
$5.17
$6.67

$10.00
$10.33

$10.39
$12.66
$12.10
$10.66

$2.58
$4.00
$6.17
$4.40
$7.67
$4.83
$6.35
$7.17
$2.37

$9.24



Bacon Omelette

Ham Omelette

Big Ben’s Bacon Omelette
Western Omelette

Vegetarian Omelette

Greek Omelette

Meat Lovers Omelette

Mexican Omelette

Chorizo Omelette

Fried Chicken

3 Piece Mix Chicken

5 Piece Mix Chicken

4 Wings

6 Wings

Lunch & Dinner Specialties
Cheesesteak Melt Hashbrown Bowl
Chicken Melt Hashbrown Bowl
Yalb. Hamburger Deluxe Plate
Chicken Sandwich Deluxe Plate
Waffles

Pecan Waffle

Belgian Waffle

Waffles

Waffle

Buckwheat Belgian Waffle
Pecan Waffles

Waffle with 2 Eggs

Waffle with Breakfast Meat
Belgian Waffle Combo
PEANUT BUTTER CHIP WAFFLE
Fruit Waffle

Fruit French Toast

Blueberry Waffle

$10.24
$9.99
$13.37
$10.24
$8.84
$11.49
$9.99
$8.99
$10.38

$6.99
$10.75
$6.92
$10.14

$10.51
$10.38
$7.21
$8.23

$4.47
$6.99
$4.50
$3.85
$7.50
$4.10
$7.00
$6.45
$10.99
$6.33
$8.99
$8.99
$7.94



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES AND MELTS
SAUSAGE EGG and CHEESE SANDWICH
Lunch

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

Steak and Eggs

CHEESE N’ EGGS WITH RAISIN TOAST
TEXAS BREAKFAST MELT with HASHBROWNS
WAFFLE with a SIDE OF MEAT
CLASSIC WAFFLES

CHICKEN BISCUIT

Augie Melts (Lunch)

Patty Melt

SIGNATURE HASHBROWN BOWLS
BACON EGG and CHEESE GRITS BOWL
HAM EGG and CHEESE GRITS BOWL
Eggs

3 Eggs

Cheese and Eggs

2 Eggs

1Egg

Cheese N’ Eggs

Breakfast Sandwich

Texas Melts

Texas Cheesesteak Melt

1/4 1Ib. Texas Angus Patty Melt

TEXAS PATTY MELT

Texas Sausage Melt

TEXAS CHICKEN MELT

Texas Grilled Chicken Melt

Fried Chicken Family Meals

15 Piece Chicken with 3 Sides

21 Piece Mix Chicken

$5.26

$14.46

$11.86
$6.87
$11.02
$10.38
$5.70
$6.83

$12.79

$11.54
$11.54

$7.45
$6.20
$3.99
$3.60
$7.70
$6.66

$7.25
$6.41
$7.13
$5.55
$7.13
$4.78

$26.99
$29.49



21 Piece Mix with 4 Sides
Pancakes

Stack of Pancakes
Strawberry Pancakes
Blueberry Pancakes
Banana Nut Pancakes
Banana Pancakes

Mixed Fruit Pancakes
Buckwheat Pancakes
Crepes

Pigs in a Blanket

Apple Pancakes
Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Dinner

Aunt Toe’s Pork Chops
Carmen’s Catch
Grandma Pang’s Southern Fried Chicken
Ron C’s Seafood Combo
Shelly’s Special

Kayla’s Jambalaya

Kid’s Meals

Kid's 1 Scrambled Egg Breakfast
Steak & Eggs
Cheesesteak

Steak and Eggs

Country Ham and Eggs
Grilled Chicken and Eggs
Dinner Sides

Black Eye Peas

Greens

Cajun Cabbage

Leg

Wing

$34.66

$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$8.32
$6.99
$6.99
$9.99
$8.66
$9.50

$16.28
$15.62
$15.62
$18.28
$13.62
$15.95

$4.28

$7.60

$7.48
$7.28

$4.00
$4.33
$4.33
$3.33
$3.00



Thigh

Breast

Breakfast Wraps

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Wrap
Old Mill Specials

Huevos Rancheros

Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Quesadilla

Breakfast Chimichanga
Chorizo con Huevos

Sausage Gravy Combo

Eggs Benedict

Toddler House Omelets
Fiesta

Grilled Biscuit & Gravy

Two Grilled Biscuits & Gravy
Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla

Steak Quesadilla

Shrimp Quesadilla

Lunch All-Star Combos
Grilled Bacon Chicken Cheese
Chicken Tenders

3 Piece Tenders & 1 Side

5 Piece Tenders & 1 Side

9 Piece Tenders & 2 Sides
Texas French Toast

French Toast and Philly Chicken
BISCUITS

Sausage, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
2 COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS
SAUSAGE BISCUIT

$3.00
$4.25

$6.73

$8.99
$8.39
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$11.40

$6.45
$4.00
$9.59
$10.99
$11.49
$6.91
$9.75
$11.99
$15.33
$13.69
$3.60
$3.28

$9.97
$4.03



GRILLED BISCUIT

BACON BISCUIT

GRILLED BISCUIT and GRAVY
2 CITY HAM BISCUITS
Breakfast Side Orders

English Muffin

Muffin

Waffle Fries

Grits

Bowl of Cheese Grits

Kids’ Menu

Grilled Cheese with Fries

Kid’s French Toast

Kids’ Hamburger & Fries

Fajitas

Shrimp Fajita

Steak Fajita

Chicken Fajita

Meat Lover Fajita

Side Orders

Collard Greens

Mac & Cheese

Potato Salad

Coleslaw

French Fries

Corned Beef Hash

One Egg

Home Fries

Toast

Lunch/Dinner Favorites

Grilled Bacon Chicken Cheese Deluxe
Bacon Angus Cheeseburger Deluxe
TEXAS PATTY MELT with HASHBROWNS

$3.07
$4.03
$4.03
$7.92

$2.94
$2.12
$4.99

$2.54

$4.08
$5.98
$3.99

$12.49
$11.99
$10.99
$13.99

$3.25
$3.92
$3.31
$2.96
$3.24
$4.60
$1.55
$3.10
$2.04

$8.73
$7.60
$11.02



ANGUS 1/4-LB HAMBURGER DELUXE with HASHBROWNS
Texas Bacon Cheesesteak Melt
CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE with HASHBROWNS
Texas Bacon Patty Melt

LUNCH MELT HASHBROWN BOWLS
Texas Bacon Chicken Melt

T-Bone Steak Dinner

100% Angus Burgers

Bacon Angus Cheeseburger 1/41b
1/2 Ib. Double Angus Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

1/4 Ib. Bacon Angus Cheeseburger
Angus Cheeseburger 1/41b

1/4 Ib. Angus Cheeseburger

Double Angus Cheeseburger 1/2Ib
Cheeseburger

1/4 Ib. Angus Hamburger

Angus Hamburger 1/41b
Hamburger

Original Angus Hamburger

Classic Dinners

Papa Joe’s Pork Chops

Sandwich Combos

Chicken Philly Combo

Philly Steak Combo

Chicken Sandwich Combo
Cheeseburger Combo

Gyro Combo

Desserts

Banana Pudding

Red Velvet Cake

Chocolate Cake

Breakfast Salad

$10.98
$8.25
$11.02
$8.54
$11.54
$8.38
$12.80

$4.55
$5.09
$10.40
$4.79
$3.65
$3.72
$5.15
$6.67
$3.18
$3.10
$7.31
$1.40

$8.50

$12.49
$12.49
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

$5.25
$4.20
$4.00



Grilled Steak Salad

Kids Meal

Kid’s Waffle

Kid’s Egg Breakfast

Kid’s Grilled Cheese
Sandwiches

BLT Sandwich

CHICKEN SANDWICH
Cheesesteak Sub

BACON LETTUCE and TOMATO
TEXAS BACON LOVER’S BLT
Ham & Swiss Sub

BACON LOVER’S BLT
Cheeseburger Deluxe

Bacon Cheddar Cheeseburger
Roast Beef Sub

GRILLED HAM SANDWICH
Club Sandwich

Drinks

Root Beer

Coke

Kool-Aid

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tea

Orange Soda

sweet tea

Pepsi

Breakfast Omelets

Denver Omelet Sandwich

100% ANGUS BEEF BURGERS
DOUBLE ANGUS 1/4 LBS HAMBURGER
ANGUS 1/4 LBS HAMBURGER

$15.96

$4.19
$4.25
$5.20

$6.71
$6.25
$6.99
$7.04
$9.54
$6.99
$9.54
$6.99
$7.50
$8.32
$7.08
$8.99

$2.41
$2.79
$2.33
$2.42
$2.33
$3.42
$2.33
$2.99
$2.35

$11.50

$9.54
$7.08



Kids Breakfast

Cold Cereal

Sides

Sausage

Red Beans & Rice

City Ham

Country Ham

Bacon

Sirloin

T-BONE

Biscuit and Gravy

Pork Chop

Bowl of Grits

Chicken Salad

Beverages Lunch and Dinner

Ice Cold Milk

Breakfast Sandwiches

Bacon Egg and Cheese Sandwich
Texas Bacon Egg and Cheese Melt
Texas Sausage Egg and Cheese Melt
Whiting Fish Sandwich

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
Pepper Steak Sandwich

Italian Sausage Sandwich

Beef Sausage Egg and Cheese Sandwich
Turkey Bacon Egg and Cheese Sandwich
Coconut Shrimp Sandwich

Corn Beef Hash Sandwich

Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Side Dishes

Croissant

Turkey Sausage

$4.66

$3.62
$3.75
$3.70
$4.89
$3.84
$7.03
$11.42
$2.00
$6.92
$2.78
$9.33

$2.27

$5.83
$6.81
$6.74
$10.00
$14.33
$10.00
$5.83
$9.67
$9.33
$8.33
$6.50
$7.33
$5.01

$6.57
$4.39



Chicken Wings

Chicken Tenders

Onion Rings

Hashbrowns

Hashbrowns

Scattered All the Way

Salads

Garden Salad

Bacon Chicken Cheese

Crispy Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Bacon Chicken Cheese Salad

Fajita Salad

Caesar Salad

Juices, Sodas and Water

Water

Dr Pepper

Diet Coke

Diet Pepsi

Dollar Menu

Bert’s Chili

Two Grilled Biscuit & Sausage Gravy
Double Original Angus Cheeseburger
Hashbrowns Scattered All The Way
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Grits Bowl
Texas Bacon Lover’s B.L.T., Hashbrowns
Grilled Sausage Biscuit

Grilled Chicken Biscuit

One Egg Breakfast & Drink
Original Angus Cheeseburger
Pecan Waffle & Drink

Grilled Egg & Cheese Biscuit

$7.00
$7.00
$5.20

$3.18
$5.00

$5.32
$6.17
$7.32
$7.92
$4.50
$6.70
$8.32
$11.02

$1.33
$2.00
$2.00
$1.92

$3.75
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$6.27
$6.95
$1.50
$3.10
$4.00
$1.55
$5.00
$2.50



10 oz. T-bone Steak $12.06




