Waffle House Full Menu PDF

Beverages	Price
100% Colombian Coffee	\$2.25
Simply Orange	\$3.61
Soft Drinks	\$2.19
Hot Tea	\$2.06
Minute Maid® Orange Juice	\$2.50
Alice's Iced Tea TM	\$2.32
Bottled Sprite	\$3.00
Lemonade	\$2.09
Hot Chocolate	\$2.36
Coffee	\$2.43
Iced Tea-Monade	\$2.59
Juice	\$3.21
Bottled Coca-Cola	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$2.07
Minute Maid® Lemonade	\$2.59
2 % Chocolate Milk	\$2.40
Bottled MINUTE MAID Fruit Punch	\$3.00
Alice's Tea-Monade	\$1.80
Apple Juice	\$2.11
Grapefruit	\$1.95
Bottled GOLD PEAK ICED TEA	\$3.00
Cranberry Juice	\$2.00
Bottled Pibb Xtra	\$3.00
Bottled Barq's Root Beer	\$3.00
Milk	\$2.69
Grapefruit Juice	\$2.00
Simply Lemonade	\$3.61
Alice's Iced Tea-Monade	\$2.05
Whole Milk	\$1.99
Bottled Diet Coke	\$3.00

2% Milk	\$1.90
Iced Coffee	\$3.00
Chocolate Milk	\$2.58
Soda	\$2.71
Iced Tea	\$2.13
Breakfast	
All-Star Special TM	\$11.13
Teasha's Combo	\$13.95
The Dizzy Izzy	\$16.62
Biscuits and Gravy	\$9.53
Texas Bacon or Sausage Egg and Cheese Melt	\$8.45
Chicken and Pancakes	\$12.23
2 Egg Breakfast	\$5.50
Bacon Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl	\$10.51
Half Bird Combo	\$18.32
Ham Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl	\$10.51
Sausage Egg & Cheese Hashbrown Bowl	\$10.28
Fire Captain's Combo	\$16.62
French Toast	\$6.16
Jose's Special	\$17.62
Twin II	\$12.92
Larry's Combo	\$11.92
Chocolate's Feast	\$16.70
Levi's Choice	\$13.70
Ant Banks	\$17.03
Slim da Mobsta	\$14.62
Janice's Delight	\$15.70
James Jr.	\$13.70
Tommy T	\$13.28
Jaylen's Delight	\$9.28
The Plain Jane	\$6.25
Danny Boy Booker	\$19.28
Breakfast All-Star Special	Price

Breakfast All-Star Special	\$7.94
Most Ordered	
TEXAS CHEESESTEAK MELT with HASHBROWNS	\$11.02
Two Egg Breakfast	\$7.34
Chocolate Chip Waffle	\$7.45
TWO EGG BREAKFAST with SIDE MEAT	\$11.79
Classic Waffle	\$5.96
Top Menu Items	
Buttermilk Waffle	\$8.00
Sandwiches & Wraps	
Grilled Cheese	\$4.02
Texas Bacon Lover's B.L.T	\$5.17
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.67
Belgian Waffles	
Peanut Butter and Jelly Waffle	\$10.00
Pork Chops and Waffle	\$10.33
Waffle & Chicken	
Waffle and 4 Wings	\$10.39
Waffle and 5 Tenders	\$12.66
Waffle and 6 Wings	\$12.10
Waffle and 3 Tenders	\$10.66
Breakfast Sides	
Egg	\$2.58
Grilled Potatoes	\$4.00
Ham Slice	\$6.17
Sausage Patties	\$4.40
Salmon Croquet	\$7.67
Hot Links	\$4.83
Fish	\$6.35
Wing Drumettes	\$7.17
Grits	\$2.37
Omelettes	
Cheese Omelette	\$9.24

Bacon Omelette	\$10.24
Ham Omelette	\$9.99
Big Ben's Bacon Omelette	\$13.37
Western Omelette	\$10.24
Vegetarian Omelette	\$8.84
Greek Omelette	\$11.49
Meat Lovers Omelette	\$9.99
Mexican Omelette	\$8.99
Chorizo Omelette	\$10.38
Fried Chicken	
3 Piece Mix Chicken	\$6.99
5 Piece Mix Chicken	\$10.75
4 Wings	\$6.92
6 Wings	\$10.14
Lunch & Dinner Specialties	
Cheesesteak Melt Hashbrown Bowl	\$10.51
Chicken Melt Hashbrown Bowl	\$10.38
1/4lb. Hamburger Deluxe Plate	\$7.21
Chicken Sandwich Deluxe Plate	\$8.23
Waffles	
Pecan Waffle	\$4.47
Belgian Waffle	\$6.99
Waffles	\$4.50
Waffle	\$3.85
Buckwheat Belgian Waffle	\$7.50
Pecan Waffles	\$4.10
Waffle with 2 Eggs	\$7.00
Waffle with Breakfast Meat	\$6.45
Belgian Waffle Combo	\$10.99
PEANUT BUTTER CHIP WAFFLE	\$6.33
Fruit Waffle	\$8.99
Fruit French Toast	\$8.99
Blueberry Waffle	\$7.94

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES AND MELTS	
SAUSAGE EGG and CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.26
Lunch	
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$14.46
BREAKFAST FAVORITES	
Steak and Eggs	\$11.86
CHEESE N' EGGS WITH RAISIN TOAST	\$6.87
TEXAS BREAKFAST MELT with HASHBROWNS	\$11.02
WAFFLE with a SIDE OF MEAT	\$10.38
CLASSIC WAFFLES	\$5.70
CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$6.83
Augie Melts (Lunch)	
Patty Melt	\$12.79
SIGNATURE HASHBROWN BOWLS	
BACON EGG and CHEESE GRITS BOWL	\$11.54
HAM EGG and CHEESE GRITS BOWL	\$11.54
Eggs	
3 Eggs	\$7.45
Cheese and Eggs	\$6.20
2 Eggs	\$3.99
1 Egg	\$3.60
Cheese N' Eggs	\$7.70
Breakfast Sandwich	\$6.66
Texas Melts	
Texas Cheesesteak Melt	\$7.25
1/4 lb. Texas Angus Patty Melt	\$6.41
TEXAS PATTY MELT	\$7.13
Texas Sausage Melt	\$5.55
TEXAS CHICKEN MELT	\$7.13
Texas Grilled Chicken Melt	\$4.78
Fried Chicken Family Meals	
15 Piece Chicken with 3 Sides	\$26.99
21 Piece Mix Chicken	\$29.49

21 Piece Mix with 4 Sides	\$34.66
Pancakes	
Stack of Pancakes	\$6.99
Strawberry Pancakes	\$7.99
Blueberry Pancakes	\$7.99
Banana Nut Pancakes	\$8.99
Banana Pancakes	\$7.99
Mixed Fruit Pancakes	\$8.32
Buckwheat Pancakes	\$6.99
Crepes	\$6.99
Pigs in a Blanket	\$9.99
Apple Pancakes	\$8.66
Chocolate Chip Pancakes	\$9.50
Dinner	
Aunt Toe's Pork Chops	\$16.28
Carmen's Catch	\$15.62
Grandma Pang's Southern Fried Chicken	\$15.62
Ron C's Seafood Combo	\$18.28
Shelly's Special	\$13.62
Kayla's Jambalaya	\$15.95
Kid's Meals	
Kid`s 1 Scrambled Egg Breakfast	\$4.28
Steak & Eggs	
Cheesesteak	\$7.60
Steak and Eggs	
Country Ham and Eggs	\$7.48
Grilled Chicken and Eggs	\$7.28
Dinner Sides	
Black Eye Peas	\$4.00
Greens	\$4.33
Cajun Cabbage	\$4.33
Leg	\$3.33
Wing	\$3.00

Thigh	\$3.00
Breast	\$4.25
Breakfast Wraps	
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Wrap	\$6.73
Old Mill Specials	
Huevos Rancheros	\$8.99
Breakfast Burrito	\$8.39
Breakfast Quesadilla	\$8.99
Breakfast Chimichanga	\$8.99
Chorizo con Huevos	\$8.99
Sausage Gravy Combo	\$8.99
Eggs Benedict	\$11.40
Toddler House Omelets	
Fiesta	\$6.45
Grilled Biscuit & Gravy	
Two Grilled Biscuits & Gravy	\$4.00
Quesadilla	
Chicken Quesadilla	\$9.59
Steak Quesadilla	\$10.99
Shrimp Quesadilla	\$11.49
Lunch All-Star Combos	
Grilled Bacon Chicken Cheese	\$6.91
Chicken Tenders	
3 Piece Tenders & 1 Side	\$9.75
5 Piece Tenders & 1 Side	\$11.99
9 Piece Tenders & 2 Sides	\$15.33
Texas French Toast	
French Toast and Philly Chicken	\$13.69
BISCUITS	
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Biscuit	\$3.60
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit	\$3.28
2 COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS	\$9.97
SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$4.03

GRILLED BISCUIT	\$3.07
BACON BISCUIT	\$4.03
GRILLED BISCUIT and GRAVY	\$4.03
2 CITY HAM BISCUITS	\$7.92
Breakfast Side Orders	
English Muffin	\$2.94
Muffin	\$2.12
Waffle Fries	\$4.99
Grits	
Bowl of Cheese Grits	\$2.54
Kids' Menu	
Grilled Cheese with Fries	\$4.08
Kid's French Toast	\$5.98
Kids' Hamburger & Fries	\$3.99
Fajitas	
Shrimp Fajita	\$12.49
Steak Fajita	\$11.99
Chicken Fajita	\$10.99
Meat Lover Fajita	\$13.99
Side Orders	
Collard Greens	\$3.25
Mac & Cheese	\$3.92
Potato Salad	\$3.31
Coleslaw	\$2.96
French Fries	\$3.24
Corned Beef Hash	\$4.60
One Egg	\$1.55
Home Fries	\$3.10
Toast	\$2.04
Lunch/Dinner Favorites	
Grilled Bacon Chicken Cheese Deluxe	\$8.73
Bacon Angus Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$7.60
TEXAS PATTY MELT with HASHBROWNS	\$11.02

ANGUS 1/4-LB HAMBURGER DELUXE with HASHBROWNS	\$10.98
Texas Bacon Cheesesteak Melt	\$8.25
CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE with HASHBROWNS	\$11.02
Texas Bacon Patty Melt	\$8.54
LUNCH MELT HASHBROWN BOWLS	\$11.54
Texas Bacon Chicken Melt	\$8.38
T-Bone Steak Dinner	\$12.80
100% Angus Burgers	
Bacon Angus Cheeseburger 1/4lb	\$4.55
1/2 lb. Double Angus Cheeseburger	\$5.09
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.40
1/4 lb. Bacon Angus Cheeseburger	\$4.79
Angus Cheeseburger 1/4lb	\$3.65
1/4 lb. Angus Cheeseburger	\$3.72
Double Angus Cheeseburger 1/2lb	\$5.15
Cheeseburger	\$6.67
1/4 lb. Angus Hamburger	\$3.18
Angus Hamburger 1/4lb	\$3.10
Hamburger	\$7.31
Original Angus Hamburger	\$1.40
Classic Dinners	
Papa Joe's Pork Chops	\$8.50
Sandwich Combos	
Chicken Philly Combo	\$12.49
Philly Steak Combo	\$12.49
Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$8.99
Cheeseburger Combo	\$8.99
Gyro Combo	\$9.99
Desserts	
Banana Pudding	\$5.25
Red Velvet Cake	\$4.20
Chocolate Cake	\$4.00
Breakfast Salad	

Grilled Steak Salad	\$15.96
Kids Meal	
Kid's Waffle	\$4.19
Kid's Egg Breakfast	\$4.25
Kid's Grilled Cheese	\$5.20
Sandwiches	
BLT Sandwich	\$6.71
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.25
Cheesesteak Sub	\$6.99
BACON LETTUCE and TOMATO	\$7.04
TEXAS BACON LOVER'S BLT	\$9.54
Ham & Swiss Sub	\$6.99
BACON LOVER'S BLT	\$9.54
Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$6.99
Bacon Cheddar Cheeseburger	\$7.50
Roast Beef Sub	\$8.32
GRILLED HAM SANDWICH	\$7.08
Club Sandwich	\$8.99
Drinks	
Root Beer	\$2.41
Coke	\$2.79
Kool-Aid	\$2.33
Sprite	\$2.42
Ginger Ale	\$2.33
Tea	\$3.42
Orange Soda	\$2.33
sweet tea	\$2.99
Pepsi	\$2.35
Breakfast Omelets	
Denver Omelet Sandwich	\$11.50
100% ANGUS BEEF BURGERS	
DOUBLE ANGUS 1/4 LBS HAMBURGER	\$9.54
ANGUS 1/4 LBS HAMBURGER	\$7.08

Kids Breakfast	
Cold Cereal	\$4.66
Sides	
Sausage	\$3.62
Red Beans & Rice	\$3.75
City Ham	\$3.70
Country Ham	\$4.89
Bacon	\$3.84
Sirloin	\$7.03
T-BONE	\$11.42
Biscuit and Gravy	\$2.00
Pork Chop	\$6.92
Bowl of Grits	\$2.78
Chicken Salad	\$9.33
Beverages Lunch and Dinner	
Ice Cold Milk	\$2.27
Breakfast Sandwiches	
Bacon Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.83
Texas Bacon Egg and Cheese Melt	\$6.81
Texas Sausage Egg and Cheese Melt	\$6.74
Whiting Fish Sandwich	\$10.00
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich	\$14.33
Pepper Steak Sandwich	\$10.00
Italian Sausage Sandwich	\$5.83
Beef Sausage Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$9.67
Turkey Bacon Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$9.33
Coconut Shrimp Sandwich	\$8.33
Corn Beef Hash Sandwich	\$6.50
Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$7.33
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.01
Side Dishes	
Croissant	\$6.57
Turkey Sausage	\$4.39

Chielran Wings	\$7.00
Chicken Wings	\$7.00
Chicken Tenders	\$7.00
Onion Rings	\$5.20
Hashbrowns	
Hashbrowns	\$3.18
Scattered All the Way	\$5.00
Salads	
Garden Salad	\$5.32
Bacon Chicken Cheese	\$6.17
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$7.32
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.92
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$4.50
Bacon Chicken Cheese Salad	\$6.70
Fajita Salad	\$8.32
Caesar Salad	\$11.02
Juices, Sodas and Water	
Water	\$1.33
Dr Pepper	\$2.00
Diet Coke	\$2.00
Diet Pepsi	\$1.92
Dollar Menu	
Bert's Chili	\$3.75
Two Grilled Biscuit & Sausage Gravy	\$3.00
Double Original Angus Cheeseburger	\$2.50
Hashbrowns Scattered All The Way	\$5.00
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Grits Bowl	\$6.27
Texas Bacon Lover's B.L.T., Hashbrowns	\$6.95
Grilled Sausage Biscuit	\$1.50
Grilled Chicken Biscuit	\$3.10
One Egg Breakfast & Drink	\$4.00
Original Angus Cheeseburger	\$1.55
Pecan Waffle & Drink	\$5.00
Grilled Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.50

Steaks	
10 oz. T-bone Steak	\$12.06